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HOOSIC VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

2023 - 24 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING SCHEDULE

BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING

The Hoosic Valley Board of Education meets regularly on the first Thursday of each month, unless otherwise noted. * AGENDA ITEMS DUE

 6:00 p.m. - High School Large Group Instruction area SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE

Reorganization Meeting Thursday, July 6, 2023 Friday, June 16, 2023
Regular Meeting - Set Tax Rates *Thursday, August 17, 2023 Friday, August 4, 2023

Regular Meeting *Thursday, September 14, 2023 Friday, September 1, 2023

Tenure Reception  and Regular Meeting Thursday, October 5, 2023 Friday, September 22, 2023

Regular Meeting Thursday, November 2, 2023 Friday, October 20, 2023

Regular Meeting Thursday, December 7, 2023 Friday, November 17, 2023

Budget Workshop  and Regular Meeting *Thursday, January 11, 2024 Friday, December 29, 2023

Budget Workshop  and Regular Meeting Thursday, February 1, 2024 Friday, January 19, 2024

Budget Workshop Thursday, February 15, 2024 @ 6:00 PM No Regular Business

Budget Workshop and Regular Meeting Thursday, March 7, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024

Budget Workshop (If needed) Thursday, March 21, 2024 @ 6 PM No Regular Business

Regular meeting *Thursday, April 11, 2024 Thursday, March 28, 2024

BOCES Budget and Board Election *Tuesday, April 23, 2024 No Regular Business

Budget Hearing and Regular Agenda *Thursday, May 9, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024

Annual Meeting (Budget Vote and BOE Election) *Tuesday, May 21, 2024 No Regular Business

Regular Meeting Thursday, June 6, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024

Regular Meeting Thursday, June 20, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024


